4 3 2 1
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION REVISTONS
(:) COPYRIGHT copyright_dB¥e- ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
A RELEASED 18MAR2024 | J.W |S.L
P / N . 2 4 O 5568 _ 1 / _ 3 AS S HOW Al ECN-25-305760 11FEB2025 |BTV | KJ
_ 79.0 _
(INSULATOR)
- 78.5 |
B (BOLSTER PLATE) — —
) A N
) | |
: I o o
u ~ Jl/_\
) ‘
M3 THREAD s
= = 120 6-LOBE e
8 S 1 &) @]/me(@m iy g
— — = — | He )
o <C < |O| =< K @ g
O 1 1 ad || oy
o N [ My S (}]
e Ll P e el | | Il v
D> 1 O] - mém& —A—— — — L q fﬂif _ i _ @7
o DIE 2| e P d
= (99 oo O~ H =
Z |5 oo L NO METAL
- © Joul— || 1/ CAN BE EXPOSED 2~
L ><
NN
9 ©] <)
|
i J = 3-32 THREAD ~ ,
v & ‘ TE TFLM M49083-002 i/ ¥ <4><> v ® (© _
,\ XXXXXX xxA /’ @ B
. o\LGa-4710-2 (0
< (57,6 —
(2X) — —
. 60.5
it (BOLSTER PLATE) =
N
Od| —
)

NOTES:

. MATERTAL:

BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER PLATE:
BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER

EGS
EGS
[CX
[CX
EGS

TFLM
TFLM
TFLM
TFLM
TFLM

STAINLESS STEEL
INSULATOR:

GREY

-POLYCARBONATE FILM PLUS ACRYLIC ADHESIVE LAYER,UL94V-0
SPRING-1: MUSIC WIRE, NICKEL PLATING
SPRING-2: MUSIC WIRE, NICKEL PLATING
SPRING STUD: STAINLESS STEEL
M3 NUT : CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING
NUT CAP-SIDE: THERMO-PLASTIC, UL94V-0,
NUT CAP: THERMO-PLASTIC, UL94V-0, GREY

[CX
EGS
EGS

EEEEEEEEE

TFLM
TFLM
TFLM

WIRE STOP PIN:

STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE RETENTION SHIM:
BHS-SP ANTI-TILT HOOK BRACKET:
BHS-SP DOUBLE FLUSH RIVET:
ASSEMBLED WITH BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY P/N:

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL
2405569 SERIES

INDICATED DATE CODE ON THE BOLSTER PLATE

4 BHS-SP DOUBLE FLUSH RIVET 12
? BHS-SP ANTI-TILT HOOK BRACKET 1]
4 EGS TFLM WIRE RETENTION SHIM 10
4 EGS TFLM WIRE STOP PIN 9
4 ICX TFLM NUT CAP,GREY 8
? EGS TFLM SIDE NUT CAP I
6 ICX TFLM M3 NUT 6
4 ICX TFLM SPRING STUD 5
? FGS TFLM SPRING-2 4
? EGS TFLM SPRING-I 3
| BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER INSULATOR ?
| BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER PLATE |
Q'TY DESCRIPTION I[TEM
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |PWN 28rEB2022
- o
CHiEFF WANGZ8FEBZOZE [ ] TE TE COﬂﬂ@CJf\V\J(Y
DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWRIASNECESSPEUCNILFE[SESD; AP\iDEFF WANGZ8FEBZOZE NANE
mm W%MT&$I LGA4T10-2 SOCKET
R igi SOCKET E2 TFLM ASSEMBLY
@EZPLC +0.3 108’”5173
3 PLC +0.3 APPLICATION SPEC
ANEt(E: +- W 1 1 471 1 6032 /&IZ& CAGE CODE %WING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL FINISH WEIGHT
- - 00779(G=2405568
B CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE SHEET OF REVA W

1471-9 (3/13)




4 3 ’ 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

@ COPYRIGHT copyright_dB¥e- P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET |

/N 2400508-2/-4 AS SHOW

_ 79.0 _
(INSULATOR)
_ 78.5 _
(BOLSTER PLATE) B N
| = =
A A N , TTVLSNH%@ ,"@ _ _
: —. ; A @Q@ ﬁ@_
HAWHH%%@
- | (Bs _ = ) i §
L - Wi @ - <
~ - H (888 & & 2 g M3 THREAD
S = E % B3 N E _
HENN EEE U :
oS e |a|= 5‘%@ -l =F |
S o s €| 8@ o< | ) | 19 ?
g |5 — | @ § @ T= d
— 1 H =< Q o < = H
_ g iE 2 X | NO METAL
= - @%E 5 : /CAN 8E EXPOSED o -
i ) <||~
REM@VE%%%
i ET e \ : = P | —© e _
T T "" ~__ HNSTALL%% ) " - -
(2%) - B a0 _
8-32 THREAD
3 (4X%) B -
7 [ E1/E?2 UNIVERSAL SOCKET COVER 13
4 BHS-SP DOUBLE FLUSH RIVET 12
K 2 BHS-SP ANTI-TILT HOOK BRACKET 11
4 EGS TFLM WIRE RETENTION SHIM 10
4 EGS TFLM WIRE STOP PIN 9
4 [ICX TFLM NUT CAP,GREY 8
fa EGS TFLM SIDE NUT CAP |
TQT5ifERIAL: 6 [CX TFLM M3 NUT 6
BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL 4 |1CX TFLM SPRING STUD 5
BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER INSULATOR:
-POLYCARBONATE FILM PLUS ACRYLIC ADHESIVE LAYER,UL94V-0 ¢ JEGS THLM SPRING-2 4
G) EGS TFLM SPRING-1: MUSIC WIRE, NICKEL PLATING > [FGS TFLM SPRING- 3
(*) EGS TFLM SPRING-2: MUSIC WIRE, NICKEL PLATING
i; ICX TFLM SPRING STUD: STAINLESS STEEL I |BHS-SP TFLM BOLSTER INSULATOR 2
ICX TFLM M3 NUT : CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING )
(1) EGS TFLM NUT CAP-SIDE: THERMO-PLASTIC, UL94V-0, GREY | |BHS7SF TREM BOLSTER PLATE |
%; ICX TFLM NUT CAP: THERMO-PLASTIC, UL94V-0, GREY 0Ty DESCRIPTION [TEM
EGS TFLM WIRE STOP P]N STA[NLESS STEEL THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT |DwWN C8FEB207°?
(9 EGS TFLM WIRE RETENTION SHIM: STAINLESS STEEL R e TE - TE Connectivity
g BHS-SP ANTI-TILT HOOK BRACKET: STAINLESS STEEL s AL WANG L =TE
BHS-SP DOUBLE FLUSH RIVET: STAINLESS STEEL i LS IMON 1] LGAATI0-2 SOCKET
&; BHS SOCKET COVER:PC+ABS,UL94-0,BLACK T B SOCKET E2 TFLM ASSEMBLY
2 ASSEMBLED WITH BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY P/N: 2405569 SERIES @ 23 RENEL SRR
3. BOLSTER ASSY WITH SOCKET COVER,ALL D]MENSION ARE SAME AS 4 PLC i; B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
THE PN 2405568- 1 e . 114-115032
MATERTAL i FINISH i WEIGHT B A 2 O O 7 7 9 ©:2406668
- . CUSTOMER DRAWING SRR g P S Ty A

1471-9 (3/13)




/ 3 7 1
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION REVISIONS
@COPYRIGHT“’W”W**"W@’ AL RIOHTS RESERVED. P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
4.29(2%) |
B 80 - REF
REF
Oﬂ(éé; == L 3.63(2X%)
— - == PIN 1 LOCATION FOR //L\ o
REFERENCE ONLY | T @4‘W9 (6X)
46 | \ ROUTE KEEPOUT
— = I I THRU ALL
I Sl
_—SEE DETAIL B - . @&43 NP TH
Lo >
- N (6X)
/ R
A Q T T o=
'/ '
| ~I
li aOd
- _—SOCKET OITLINE IS JONE 4
dl FOR REFERENCE ONLY "
g -~ v
— | (O // — R
’ o~ /ONE 7 |
] N |_—ZONE JZONE 3 DETAIL B
/ SCALE 8]
N \ DETAIL A
i 1= L \ S , ) N | SCALE  3:1
eSS | I &
A ! //XR\\\\\\\
. 7
B o
N e | ~—SEE DETAIL A
- - KO/ LEGEND
O L
A L
‘ alies JONE 1:BOLSTER PLATE ZONE,
i i NO OTHER COMPONENT PLACEMENT ALLOWED.
i TITTTTTAIN, 0. OMM HELIGHT RESTRICTION
¥ . I
JONE 2:SOCKET CAVITY
[ 22 MM MAX HEIGHT RESTRICTION
V
JONE 3:SOCKET CAVITY TO SOCKET ZONE
1941 | \\\ NO COMPONENT PLACEMENT ALLOWED,
N0 T(4Y) T o T LONE 0 0. OMM HEIGHT RESTRICTION
REF
4405 JONE 4
= = NO ROUTE ZONE, THROUGH ALL LAYERS
/ONE 5
PRIMARY SIDE COMPONENT PLACEMENT /ZONE
MAX . COMPONENT HEIGHT OF 1 .5MM
REFERENCE BOLSTER KEEPOUT /ZONE

FOR GENERAL BOARD DESIGN,PLEASE REFER TO THE THERMAL
AND MECHANICAL DESITGN GUIDELINES PROVIDEED BY [NITEL

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT |DWN 28FEB2022
JEFF WANG L ] o
CHK P8FFB2077 —1 ’E TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS JEFF WANG
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD ?8FEB20722 |naME
il _STNON || [GA4T10-2 SOCKET
U o SOCKET B2 THLM ASSEMBLY
@g 2 PLC +0.3 _
3 PLC +0.3 APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL FN1<N31LSEH - : A 2 @ 2405668
WEIGHT
) . - 00779(L=
CUSTOMER DRAWING SALE SRR a0y REVA1

1471-9 (3/13)




THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

@ COPYRIGHT copyright dBte- ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

P/N 2405063-X PACKING AS SHOW

470

REF

303
REF

1
REF

NOTE: PN 2405068-X, T0PCS/TRAY,30PCS/BOX

REVISIONS
P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SEE SHEET 1
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |OWN 8FEB2027
JEFF WANG ) o
CHJKEFF WANGZ8FEBZOZZ — TE TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWRIASNEC ESSP EUCNILFEISESD: APYD 2 SFEB 2 O 2 2 m

mm SIMON |1

0 PLC 40 .3 PRODUCT SPEC
I PLC 0.3 .
2 PLC +0.3
3 PLC +0.3 APPLICATION SPEC
4 pPLC +-
NGLF +3 -

MATERTAL FINISH WEIGHT

“LGAATIO-2 SOCKET

SOCKET E2 TFLM ASSEMBLY

SIZE

Al

CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

00779/(C=2405568

RESTRICTED TO

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE

SHEET OF

REVAW

1471-9 (3/13)



	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_156
	right_157
	right_158
	bottom_159
	new_view_160


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_167
	new_view_168
	right_169
	right_170
	bottom_171


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_175
	A
	B


	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_154
	bottom_155



